1. About using C languages

& Create Chart ¥ Download

It was good to use C language

It is important to me to program in
C well

This course helped me improve C
language

| think it is a bad ldea to use C

| would rather this course be in
Java

Strongly

Disagres

0.0% (0}

0.0% (0}

0.0% (0)

18.2%
(2)

18.2%
(2)

Disagree

0.0% (0}

0.0% (0}

0.0% (0)

45.5%
(5)

18.2%
(2)

Meutral

18.2%
(2)

18.2%
(2}

36.4%
(4}

36.4%
(4)

45.5%
(S)

Agree

45.5%
(5)

45.5%
(5)

18.2%
(2)

0.0%
(0)

9.1%
(1)

Strongly

Agree

36.4%
(4)

36.4%
(4)

45.5%
(3)

0.0%
(0}

9.1%
(1)

MNIA Rating
Average
”"'":,E"; 4.18
”"ﬁ 4.18
”%ﬁ 4.09
ﬂﬂfgﬁ 218
D"E 273
answered question

skipped question

Response

Count

11

11

11

1

1B

1



2. About Subversion

& Create Chart ¥ Download

| thought subversion was useful

| thought subversion was not worth
the trouble

| had problems with subversion
that were never fixed

| checked in my code to
subversion multiple times

| got help from the graderiteacher
by using checking in subversion
code

Strangly

Disagree

0.0% (0)

45.5% (5)

36.4% (4)

0.0% (0}

18.2% (2)

Disagree

91% (1)

27.3% (3)

36.4% (4)

18.2% (2)

36.4% (4)

Meutral

0.0%
(0)

18.2%
(2)

18.2%
(2)

27.3%
(3)

27.3%
(3)

Agree

63.6%
(7}

9.1%
(1)

0.0%
(0)

45.5%
(5)

9.1%
(1)

Strongly Rating
Agree Average
E?'S[;ﬁ 4,08
“'ﬁ'g‘; 1.81
9'1[;":; 2.09
g'm 3.45
9'1[:“{; 2,55
answered question

skipped question

Response

Count

11

11

1

11

11

11



3. About Makefiles

&2 Create Chart ¥ Download

| think that using Makefiles is
important

| depended on Makefiles to speed
my code development

| added an Makefile target that | felt
helped my code development

| read additional infoermation about
Makefiles

| knew all | needed to Know about
Makefiles, and did not read any
additional documentation

Strongly

Disagree

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

9.1% (1)

54.5% (B)

Disagree

91% (1)

45.5% (5)

36.4% (4)

18.2% (2)

2.1% (1)

Meutral

27.3%
()

18.2%
(2)

36.4%
(4)

18.2%
(£)

9.1%
(1)

Agree

27.3%
(3)

9.1%
(1)

0.0%
(0)

45.5%
(5)

27.3%
(3)

Strongly  Rating

Agree Average
35*’;“; 3.9
E?':’E;‘f’} 3.18
E?'E‘;ﬁ 3.18

g'm 3.27
“'EEE‘;; 2.09

answered question

skipped question

Response

Count

11

11

11

1

11

11



4. Resources

&= Create Chart ¥ Download

| found all the information | needed
to know in the class or class notes

| did a lot of extra reading on the
web or in books

| had to figure out how things
worked by looking on the web

| read the man pages often

| asked fellow students for
explanations often

Strongly

Disagree

27.3% (3)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

9.1% (1)

Disagree

36.4% (4)

0.0% (0)

9.1% (1)

54.5% (6)

45.5% (5)

Meutral

9.1%
(1)

9.1%
(1)

0.0%
(0

0.0%
(0)

18.2%
(2)

Agree

18.2%
(2)

54.5%
(6)

54.5%
(6)

36.4%
(4)

27.3%
(3)

Strongly Rating
Agree Average
9,1[% 245
315.-1::;%].' 427
35'1:';’; 4.18
g'm 3.00
D'{i:ﬁ 2,64
answered question

skipped question

Response

Count

11

11

11

11

11

11



2. Interaction

&= Create Chart ¥ Download

| spent most of my time on
homeworks working alone

| feel that working with other
students was helpful in this course

| interacted with other students in
the class only during class time

If | cooperated with other students,
| felt was a contributing partner in
problem solutions

Other students have knowledge or
skills that contributed to my
learning the material

atrongly

Disagree

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

9.1% (1)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

Disagree

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

45.5% (5)

0.0% (0}

0.0% (0)

Meutral

18.2%
(2)

45.5%
(5)

27.3%
(3)

45.5%
(3)

54.5%
(6)

Agree

54.5%
(6)

36.4%
(4)

9.1%
(1)

9.1%
(1)

27.3%
(3)

Strongly Rating Response
Agree Average Count
E?':’;ﬁ 4.09 11
15-1:'; 3.73 11
g'm 2.64 11
45'5f;"‘; 4.00 11
15'1;:'; 3.64 11
answered question 11

skipped question 0



6. Impact

&= Create Chart ¥ Download

After taking this course, | feel that
it is more important to know about
operating systems

After taking this course, | feel a
greater appreciation of good
programming

Taking this course make me think
that different operating systems
more more different than |
previously thought

| think this was all craziness, and
its fine just to let the machines do
their thing without my
understanding how or why

Strongly

Disagree

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

9.1% (1)

16.2% (2)

Disagree

9.1% (1)

9.1% (1)

0.0% (0)

54.5% (6)

Meutral

36.4%
(4)

27.3%
(3)

18.2%
(2)

18.2%
(2)

Agree

36.4%
(4)

45.5%
(5)

54.5%
(€)

9.1%
(1)

Strongly Rating Response
Agree Average Count
15'2[3 3.64 11
1‘5'2;:',_‘3"“} 373 11
15"% 373 11
ﬂ%{; 2.18 11
answered question 11

skipped question 0



7. Pace

&= Create Chart ¥ Download

| enjoyed the pace of the course

It should be slower

| enjoyed the content of the course

There should be less content

The topics were what | expected
from this course

| felt the course left out important
information

atrangly

Disagree

9.1% (1)

0.0% (0)

1% (1)

0.0% (0)

9.1% (1)

9.1% (1)

Disagree

0.0% (0)

9.1% (1)

0.0% (0}

54.5% (6)

0.0% (0)

54.5% (B6)

Meutral

36.4%
(4)

63.6%
(7)

27.3%
(3)

27.3%
(3)

18.2%
(2)

27.3%
(3)

Agree

36.4%
(4)

27.3%
(3)

45.5%
(5)

2.1%
(1)

54.5%
(6)

0.0%
(0

Strongly Rating Response
Agree Average Count
18.2%
3.55 1
(2)
0.0%
3.18 11
(0)
18.2%
3.64 11
(2)
9.1%
273 1
(1)
18.2%
3.73 11
(2)
91%
245 11
(1)
What topics? 1
show Responses
answered question 1

skipped question 0



	Untitled
	Untitled 2
	Untitled 3
	Untitled 4
	Untitled 5
	Untitled 7
	Untitled 8

