45.5%

(5)

18.2%

(2)

18.2%

(2)

I would rather this course be in

Java

9.1%

(1)

9.1%

(1)

0.0%

(0)

answered question

skipped question

2.73

11

11

0

the trouble

code

2. About Subversion

I thought subversion was useful

I had problems with subversion

I got help from the grader/teacher

by using checking in subversion

that were never fixed

I checked in my code to

subversion multiple times

I thought subversion was not worth

Strongly

Disagree

0.0% (0)

45.5% (5)

36.4% (4)

0.0% (0)

18.2% (2)

Disagree

9.1% (1)

27.3% (3)

36.4% (4)

18.2% (2)

36.4% (4)

Neutral

0.0%

18.2%

18.2%

27.3%

27.3%

(0)

(2)

(2)

(3)

(3)

Agree

63.6%

9.1%

0.0%

45.5%

9.1%

(1)

(0)

(5)

(1)

(7)

1.91 2.09

3.45

2.55

Create Chart

Rating

Average

4.09

Strongly

27.3%

0.0%

9.1%

9.1%

9.1%

(1)

answered question

skipped question

(1)

(3)

(0)

(1)

Agree

Download

Response

11

11

11

11

11

11

0

Count

3. About Makefiles					G Create Chart		Download
	Strongly	Disagree	Neutral	Agree	Strongly	Rating	Response
	Disagree				Agree	Average	Count
I think that using Makefiles is important	0.0% (0)	9.1% (1)	27.3% (3)	27.3% (3)	36.4% (4)	3.91	11
I depended on Makefiles to speed my code development	0.0% (0)	45.5% (5)	18.2% (2)	9.1% (1)	27.3% (3)	3.18	11
I added an Makefile target that I felt helped my code development	0.0% (0)	36.4% (4)	36.4% (4)	0.0%	27.3% (3)	3.18	11

18.2% (2)

9.1% (1)

18.2%

9.1%

(1)

(2)

45.5%

27.3%

(5)

(3)

9.1%

0.0%

(0)

answered question

skipped question

(1)

Create Chart & Download

3.27

2.09

11

11

11

0

9.1% (1)

54.5% (6)

2 About Makefiles

I read additional information about

I knew all I needed to know about

Makefiles, and did not read any

additional documentation

Makefiles

54.5% (6)

45.5% (5)

0.0% (0)

9.1% (1)

0.0%

18.2%

(0)

(2)

36.4%

27.3%

(4)

(3)

9.1%

0.0%

(0)

answered question

skipped question

(1)

3.00

2.64

Create Chart 🔸

Download

11

11

11

0

4. Resources

I read the man pages often

l asked fellow students for

explanations often

5. Interaction					<b>©</b> Cre	Download	
	Strongly	Disagree	Neutral	Agree	Strongly	Rating	Response
	Disagree				Agree	Average	Count
spent most of my time on homeworks working alone	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	18.2%	54.5% (6)	27.3% (3)	4.09	11
feel that working with other students was helpful in this course	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	45.5% (5)	36.4% (4)	18.2% (2)	3.73	11
interacted with other students in the class only during class time	9.1% (1)	45.5% (5)	27.3% (3)	9.1% (1)	9.1% (1)	2.64	11
f I cooperated with other students, felt was a contributing partner in problem solutions	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	45.5% (5)	9.1% (1)	45.5% (5)	4.00	11
Other students have knowledge or skills that contributed to my learning the material	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	54.5% (6)	27.3% (3)	18.2%	3.64	11
					answere	11	
					skippe	0	

6. Impact

greater appreciation of good

Taking this course make me think

that different operating systems

I think this was all craziness, and its fine just to let the machines do

more more different than I

previously thought

their thing without my

understanding how or why

programming

Strongly

Disagree

0.0% (0)

0.0%(0)

9.1% (1)

18.2% (2)

Download

Response

11

11

11

11

11

0

Count

Create Chart

Strongly

18.2%

18.2%

18.2%

0.0%

(0)

answered question

skipped question

(2)

(2)

(2)

Agree

Rating

Average

3.64

3.73

3.73

2.18

Neutral

36.4%

27.3%

18.2%

18.2%

(2)

(2)

(4)

(3)

Agree

36.4%

45.5%

54.5%

9.1%

(1)

(6)

(4)

(5)

Disagree

9.1% (1)

9.1% (1)

0.0% (0)

54.5% (6)

7. Pace					S CIE	Download	
	Strongly	Disagree	Neutral	Agree	Strongly	Rating	Response
	Disagree				Agree	Average	Count
l enjoyed the pace of the course	9.1% (1)	0.0% (0)	36.4% (4)	36.4% (4)	18.2%	3.55	11
It should be slower	0.0% (0)	9.1% (1)	63.6% (7)	27.3% (3)	0.0%	3.18	11
l enjoyed the content of the course	9.1% (1)	0.0% (0)	27.3% (3)	45.5% (5)	18.2% (2)	3.64	11
There should be less content	0.0% (0)	54.5% (6)	27.3% (3)	9.1% (1)	9.1% (1)	2.73	11
The topics were what I expected from this course	9.1% (1)	0.0% (0)	18.2% (2)	54.5% (6)	18.2% (2)	3.73	11
I felt the course left out important information	9.1% (1)	54.5% (6)	27.3% (3)	0.0%	9.1% (1)	2.45	11
					W Show F	1	
					answered question		11
					skippe	d question	0